COUPE ACRQPOLIS 1899
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EN GARDE SABRE HOMMES SENTORS
J~F NICAUD ATHENES

le 13 ef 14 mars 1999

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Rang NOM  Prenom NAT

1) POQIDNIAKOV Staniglav RUS
2} NAVARRETE Jozsef HUN
3) TARANTINO Luigi ITA
2) CASERTA Raffaello ITa
5) MEDINA Fernando ESE
6 ) SZNAJDER Rafal PQOL
L) BOROS Gyorgy HUN
‘% KRAUS Chrigtian GER
9} JASKCT Norbert POL
10) TERENZT Tohni TTAa
11) CHARIKOV Sergei RUS
12) FERJANCSIXK Domornkos HUN
1.3V NEMCSTK Zzolt HUN
(£4 LEAMANN Eero GER
L5} PEZSA Gabor HUN
16) KQORMQOCZI Gabor HUN
17) SOBAT.A Marcin POL
18) PINA Jorge ESP
18) FODOR Kende HUN
20) PASTORE Giampiero T2
21  HUCHWAJDA Jacek GER
2Z) CAPUTO Marcello ITA
%ﬁ SIMMERMANN Marik GER
24) FILIMONOV Ivan BLR
25) NOWINOWSKTI Arkadiusz POL
koy WEBER Alexander GER
Zr} CAVALIFRE Alesgandro ITAa
28) CHIRCHQOV Aleksandre RUS
29) FALCON Alberto BEP
30) NBMETH Gabor HUN
37 FROSSINE Alexel RUS
32 HERM Michael GER
- 33) LAPKES Dmitri BLER
34) COVALIU Mihaz ROM
35) SANDU Constantrin RrOM
36) KQOEVES (saba HUN
37) GARCIA HERNANDEZ Antonio ESP
. 38) HUCHWAJDA Michael CER
£4}) GRAVEL Evens CAN
40) FORNARIO Carlo ITA
¢h) KRAUSE Mario GER
¢2) GILMAN Dariusz PQL
43} PORUMB Ciprian ROM
44) KNIGHT Robhin GBR
£5) GRLIGUORE Daniel EOM
46) LAPOINTE Frederick CAN
47 ) LUPKTCA Alln ROM
48) GAUREBANU Dan ROM
48) CASTRUCCI Giovanni TTA
5.8 DECSI Andrags HUN
¢51) KOTHNY Wiradech GER




EN GARDE

J-F NICAUD

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Ran

e
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249/
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50
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62)
6.3/
£4 )

NOM Pranom
TAKACS Petar
WENDEL Marcin
ZUCCA Diego
MARFFY Gézg
ALVAREZ GIL Joge L.
MONTANO Aldo
BOULOS Michel
BIGULA Tomasrz
NILLIAMS James
CASARES Ignacic
COVALJU Alin
ZIGNOTTI Louca
VAZOQUEZ Daniel
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75)
78)
79)
80)

PINA Diego

MANETAS Constantinos
TRIANTAFTLOU Adrianos
KOSTAKQS Dimitris
JOHNSON Michaa]
SAZMATZTAN Marios
FSYCHAS Nikolaos
PLANTINGA Teun
MASSOUMI Shahram
LUPU Cristian

SHARMA Ra7 |
TZINIQLIS Panayotis
HASSOUN Marc-0Olivier
WIJNKQOP Jan-Thijs
CHARACHAS Dimitris

L

g1)
82
g3)
54)
85)
§é )
87)
g8)
8%)

89/

g81)
32/
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MANOQUSSAKIS Haralabos
DETTAS Konstatinos
KOUKOS Leonidas
DELENTKAS AtHanassiog
LITHADTOTTIS Chritos
KOSMAS Nikolaos
SARRIS Nikolaos
SASSINE Sami

KARONIS Georglos
JAINIS Christos
DQURAKCS Jason

KONTOS Miltiadis
MALAHIAS Dimitris
SARRIS Evangelos

COUPE ACROPOLIS 1999
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SABRE HOMMES IORS
ATHENES

Le 22 o 14 mars 1999

NAT
HUN
GER
ITA
HUN
ESP
ITA
CAN
POL
(+BR
ESP
ROM
LTA
ESP
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GBR
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GBR
GRE
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GRE
CAN
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GRE




